RSAH Series Poles
ROUND STRAIGHT ALUMINUM
Page 1 of 5
(Rev 05/12/25)
EXO_RSA-H-Poles_spec_R04
currentlighting.com/exo
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without notice.
All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

EXO_RSA-H-Poles_spec_R04
currentlighting.com/exo
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without notice.
All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: RSAH20-50B-1-S2-BLT
1 Specify option location using logic found on page 3 (Option Orientation)
MOUNTING ORIENTATION
Denotes handhole location
1 2 2L
3T 4
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Accessories (Order Separately)
VM2S08 Field-installed 2nd mode vibration dampener - 8 ft
VM2S12 Field-installed 2nd mode vibration dampener - 12 ft
VM2S16 Field-installed 2nd mode vibration dampener - 16 ft
VM2S20 Field-installed 2nd mode vibration dampener - 20 ft
VM2S25 Field-installed 2nd mode vibration dampener - 25 ft
RSAH – – – – – – –
Series Height Shaft Thickness Mounting Drill Pattern Finish Options
RSAH
Round Straight

(Rev 05/12/25)
EXO_RSA-H-Poles_spec_R04
currentlighting.com/exo
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without notice.
All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Note: Factory supplied template must be used when setting anchor bolts. Current will deny any claim for incorrect anchorage placement resulting from failure to use factory supplied template and anchor bolts.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Unwrap poles immediately upon receipt to avoid condensation build up and possible corrosion.
Note: There will be a weld witness mark on the side of the pole with the factory installed VM2
CATALOG NUMBER
HEIGHT NOMINAL
SHAFT DIMENSIONS
WALL
THICKNESS BOLT CIRCLE BASE PLATE
DIAMETER ANCHOR BOLT SIZE BOLT PROJECTION POLE WEIGHT
FEET METERS
RSAH10-40A 10 3.0 4" Round 0.125 6.75" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 27
RSAH12-40A 12 3.7 4" Round 0.125 6.75" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 31
RSAH14-40A 14 4.3 4" Round 0.125 6.75" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 36
RSAH16-40A 16 4.9 4" Round 0.125 6.75" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 40
RSAH18-40A 18 5.5 4" Round 0.125 6.75" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 45
RSAH20-40A 20 6.1 4" Round 0.125 6.75" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 50
RSAH10-40B 10 3.0 4" Round 0.188 6.75" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 38
RSAH12-40B 12 3.7 4" Round 0.188 6.75" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 44
RSAH14-40B 14 4.3 4" Round 0.188 6.75" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 51
RSAH16-40B 16 4.9 4" Round 0.188 6.75" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 58
RSAH18-40B 18 5.5 4" Round 0.188 6.75" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 65
RSAH20-40B 20 6.1 4" Round 0.188 6.75" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 71
RSAH12-40C 12 3.7 4" Round 0.25 6.75" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 57
RSAH14-40C 14 4.3 4" Round 0.25 6.75" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 66
RSAH16-40C 16 4.9 4" Round 0.25 6.75" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 75
RSAH18-40C 18 5.5 4" Round 0.25 6.75" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 83
RSAH20-40C 20 6.1 4" Round 0.25 6.75" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 92
RSAH12-50B 12 3.7 5" Round 0.188 7.75" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 56
RSAH14-50B 14 4.3 5" Round 0.188 7.75" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 64
RSAH16-50B 16 4.9 5" Round 0.188 7.75" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 73
RSAH18-50B 18 5.5 5" Round 0.188 7.75" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 81
RSAH20-50B 20 6.1 5" Round 0.188 7.75" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 90
RSAH25-50B 25 7.6 5" Round 0.188 7.75" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 111
RSAH16-60A 16 4.9 6" Round 0.125 8.75" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 60
RSAH18-60A 18 5.5 6" Round 0.125 8.75" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 67
RSAH20-60A 20 6.1 6" Round 0.125 8.75" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 74
RSAH25-60A 25 7.6 6" Round 0.125 8.75" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 91
RSAH18-60C 18 5.5 6" Round 0.25 8.75" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 127
RSAH20-60C 20 6.1 6" Round 0.25 8.75" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 140
RSAH25-60C 25 7.6 6" Round 0.25 8.75" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 174
RSAH30-60C 30 9.1 6" Round 0.25 8.75" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 208
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:

Bolt Circle (Inner)
Bolt Square (Outer)
Bolt Square (Inner)
Height of option in feet
BASE COVER
270˚ 90˚
180˚
0˚
Handhole
VIBRATION DAMPER
2ND MODE
VM2S08 – 8'
VM2S12 – 12'
VM2S16 – 16'
VM2S20 – 20'
VM2S24 – 24'
VM2SXX
Vibration damper 2nd mode
Field installed, internal damper
designed to alter pole resonance